
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
200 
293 
224 
253 
280 
208 
244 
278 
263 
219 
241 
214 
242 
203 

299 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Tehmur Chohan 
Lucas  Petersson 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Eliot Jones 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Liam Crystal 
Omar Alami 
Connor Donovan 
Thomas Raw 
David Zandieh (N) 
Sai Sanjay (N) 

Noah Kruegel 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
9:19.034 
9:19.191 
9:19.652 
9:19.849 
9:20.052 
9:21.770 
9:23.332 
9:25.554 
9:26.392 
9:26.600 
9:27.021 
9:28.625 
9:30.734 
7:31.986 

Diff 

0.157 
0.618 
0.815 
1.018 
2.736 
4.298 
6.520 
7.358 
7.566 
7.987 
9.591 

11.700 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.157 
0.461 
0.197 
0.203 
1.718 
1.562 
2.222 
0.838 
0.208 
0.421 
1.604 
2.109 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
58.390 
58.568 
58.485 
58.715 
58.272 
58.736 
58.977 
59.182 
59.016 
59.158 
59.015 
59.610 
59.739 
59.825 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
6 
4 

0 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

19 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.157 

Avg. Speed 

71.300 

Best Lap Tm 

58.272 

Best Speed 

85.502 

Best Lap by 

280 - Khalid Al Wahaibi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 1 Junior Max 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:55:47 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

08/04/2016 12:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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